NOTICE

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of HEADMASTER/HEADMISTRESS (VISUALLY
IMPAIRED FIELD) (BS-18) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF

FIVE YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/44300114

2/44300052

3/44300020

4/44300037

5/44300027

6/44300030

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MARIA SADAF
MASOOD AHMED

PERVAIZ AKHTER
MANZOOR ELAHI

AZRA PARVEEN
FATEH MUHAMMAD

ZABAR HUSSAIN
WALAYAT HUSSAIN

IRAM SHABBIR
MIRZA SHABBIR HUSSAIN

WAJIHA KABIR
MUHAMMAD KABIR NIAZI

27-12-2015

CASE NO. 09-RG-2015

DOMICILE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

RAJANPUR
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