PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



## NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>HEADMASTER/HEADMISTRESS (VISUALLY</u> <u>IMPAIRED FIELD) (BS-18) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF</u> <u>FIVE YEARS IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/44300114	MARIA SADAF MASOOD AHMED	LAHORE
2/44300052	PERVAIZ AKHTER MANZOOR ELAHI	FAISALABAD
3/44300020	AZRA PARVEEN FATEH MUHAMMAD	LAHORE
4/44300037	ZABAR HUSSAIN WALAYAT HUSSAIN	RAWALPINDI
5/44300027	IRAM SHABBIR MIRZA SHABBIR HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA
6/44300030	WAJIHA KABIR MUHAMMAD KABIR NIAZI	RAJANPUR

DATED:	27-12-2015	SECRETARY
CASE NO.	09-RG-2015	